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AFC Conference

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

SlickRichDaRuler 8 4 0 0.667 6-2 8-4 1632 1463 2211

KTuck 7 5 0 0.583 4-4 7-5 1475 1358 1883

Getting You TFOH 7 5 0 0.583 4-4 7-5 1445 1417 1985

Wan 4 8 0 0.333 4-4 4-8 1379 1415 1874

Fyah fi dat 2 10 0 0.167 2-6 2-10 1089 1466 1385

South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

THE FACELESS MEN 8 4 0 0.667 5-3 8-4 1434 1390 1852

Roll the Blount 7 5 0 0.583 4-4 7-5 1325 1325 1697

EURO GANG !! 7 5 0 0.583 5-3 7-5 1488 1405 1945

Lucky#12 6 6 0 0.500 4-4 6-6 1376 1410 1869

PRIME-TIME 4 8 0 0.333 2-6 4-8 1461 1455 1943

Total Points
SlickRichDaRuler 2211

Getting You TFOH 1985

EURO GANG !! 1945

PRIME-TIME 1943

KTuck 1883

Wan 1874

Lucky#12 1869

THE FACELESS MEN 1852

Roll the Blount 1697

Fyah fi dat 1385
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NFC Conference

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Stay Tuned 9 3 0 0.750 6-2 9-3 1644 1456 2251

McNulty 8 4 0 0.667 5-3 8-4 1643 1324 2183

Keene 7 5 0 0.583 5-3 7-5 1377 1405 1878

Al Williams 5 7 0 0.417 3-5 5-7 1284 1337 1704

TMoney 2 10 0 0.167 1-7 2-10 1281 1581 1636

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

XtraBlak 9 3 0 0.750 6-2 9-3 1608 1274 2172

The 13th GOD 7 5 0 0.583 4-4 7-5 1424 1423 1896

Duke 6 6 0 0.500 5-3 6-6 1370 1364 1777

 Stevie J 4 8 0 0.333 4-4 4-8 1211 1308 1564

Derrick Singleton 3 9 0 0.250 1-7 3-9 1110 1480 1486

Total Points
Stay Tuned 2251

McNulty 2183

XtraBlak 2172

The 13th GOD 1896

Keene 1878

Duke 1777

Al Williams 1704

TMoney 1636

 Stevie J 1564

Derrick Singleton 1486
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